ETL VERIFIED
PVC-COATED ALUMINUM CONDUIT
The FIRST in the Industry with ETL Verified
PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit
When it comes to electrical systems, verifying quality and safety
isn’t optional—it’s essential. For years, Plasti-Bond’s PVC-coated
steel conduit has proudly carried ETL verification, proving its
ability to perform in the harshest, most corrosive environments.

Always look for the yellow label to confirm genuine
ETL verification.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
Weight Per Pricing Unit
(lbs./100 ft.)
Standard Pack Quantity
(ft.)
PRCONDUIT-AL-1/2 1/2 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 33 2710
PRCONDUIT-AL-3/4 3/4 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 43 2170
PRCONDUIT-AL-1 1 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 63 1270
PRCONDUIT-AL-1-1/4 1-1/4 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 82 910
PRCONDUIT-AL-1-1/2 1-1/2 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 102 910
PRCONDUIT-AL-2 2 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 134 610
PRCONDUIT-AL-2-1/2 2-1/2 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 206 370
PRCONDUIT-AL-3 3 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 267 330
PRCONDUIT-AL-3-1/2 3-1/2 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 320 190
PRCONDUIT-AL-4 4 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 376 190
PRCONDUIT-AL-5 5 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 505 150
PRCONDUIT-AL-6 6 in. PVC-Coated Aluminum Conduit 659 100
Plasti-Bond’s PVC-coated aluminum conduit combines proven